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(C) Corinthian
*Non-2023 Melges 24 Class Member

2022-2023 Melges 24 Bacardi Invitational Winter Series Ranking

BOW NO.

865
829
864
830
859
825
851
811
853
866
849
860
858
610
685
835
749
798
801
856
805
862
839
735
789
708
491
587
691
444
744

SAIL NO.

USA 865
USA 829
USA 864
ITA 830
GER 859
USA 825
USA 851
USA 811
CAN 853
USA 866
USA 849
ITA 860
USA 858
ITA610
USA 685
GBR 835
NOR 749
USA 798
USA 801
USA 856
USA 805
USA 862
USA 839
USA 735
USA 789
USA 708
CAN 491
USA 587
GBR 691
USA 444
USA 744

OWNER/CHARTER

Drew Freides
Peter Duncan
Laura Grondin
Andrea Pozzi
Peter Karrie
Michael Goldfarb
Bruce Ayres
Peter McClennen
Richard Reid
Harry Melges IV
Brian Porter
Alessandro Rombelli
Travis Weisleder
Andrea Rachelli
Chuck Lamphere (C)
Richard Thompson
Jan Frederik Dyvi (C)
Cuyler Morris
Sandra Askew
Geoff Fargo
Megan Ratliff (C)
Steve Suddath (C)
Steve Boho
Dwight LeBlanc
Frank Davenport (C)
Tom Ritter (C)
Greg Chamberlain (C)
Gary Schwarting
Stuart Simpson
John Speirling (C)
Michael Wroblewski (C)

2022-2023 Melges 24 Bacardi Winter Series, Final After 3 Events

BOAT NAME

Pacific Yankee
Raza Mixta
Dark Energy

Bombarda
Nefeli
WarCanoe
Monsoon
Gamecock
Zingara

Zenda Express

Full Throttle
STIG
Lucky Dog
Altea Hermes
Entente
Black Seal
Team RRH
Darkhorse
Flying Jenny
Sentinel
Decorum
3 1/2 Men
The 300
Triple D's
ExpressLane
Tramp
Huzzah
Obsession
Team Barbarians
Rebel
Drippin' Wet

BACARDI 1
WINTER SERIES 1
18
16
15
9
10
11

14
13
17

25
BACARDI 2 BACARDI CUP
WINTER SERIES 2 WINTER SERIES 3

16 24
12 25
10 19
15 16
11 18
13 12
14 22
8 13

21

17

23

15
9

20
5 7
6

14
4 5
7

11

10

9

6
2 3

4
1 1
3

2

TOTAL

58
53
44
40
39
36
36
35
34
34
23
22
21
20
17
14
14
13
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